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F. No. Ex/PG/CBCS/2-10/ENG/14/

In partial modification of the Final Results:
Semester (Repeaters) Examination held in July,

- listed below.

S1. No.

Roll no.

ENG/14/287
ENG/14/290
ENG/14/293
ENG/14/296
ENG/14/298
ENG/14/299
ENG/14/304
ENG/14/307
ENG/14/308
ENG/14/309
ENG/14/311
ENG/14/313
ENG/14/315
ENG/14/316
ENG/14/317

Repeaters: IT Semester

S1. No.

1.
2.
3

Roll no.

ENG/14/277
ENG/14/289
ENG/14/308

CORRIGENDUM

Name

Ambrose Lalmuanpuia
Rosemary Renthlei
Vanlalpeki Sailo
Shrijana Rai

Annette Zonunsangi Bawitlung
Zonunmawii Renthlei

V. L. Ruatfeli
Lalrinmawii Ralte
Sarah Laldinsangi Ralte
P.C. Lalrinzuali

T. Lalchhankimi

C. Lalremruati

C. Lalrinhlui

Amos Lalhruaitluanga
Benjamin Vanzamliana

Name

Debbie Lalrinawmi
V. Laltanpuia
Sarah Laldinsangi Ralte

Resulf

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Dated the 17" dugust 2016

M.A English IV Semester (Regular) & II
2016 is hereby notified, in Order of Roll No. as

CGPA

6.587
6.462
Ll iy
6.500
6.287
6.625
6.600
6.612
6.350
0.3973
6.162
6.550
6.825
6.962
6.612

Result

Passed
Passed
Passed
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1. for Controller of Examination



